Saturday, April 4, 2015
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
2 22050 Onen 36. 38 2 2 1 8 20 46 Qualified
22046 Vi nca Absent
22042 Luce 39.21 1 1 3 5 19
22039 Brite Absent
22038 Enchant ed No Ti e 0 0 3 5 11
22035 G nger (La) 44.54 1 3 1 4 20
4 22034  Swift 37.75 1 4 1 3 20 42 Qualified
22033 Kel so 36.70 1 2 1 5 18
22028 Bryce 38.15 0 2 2 6 16
22026 Sequel 31. 60 1 2 2 5 20
22020 Tee 39. 88 2 1 3 5 24
22018 Bonita 39. 47 2 2 1 5 23
3 22013 Hana 35.19 2 0 3 7 20 43 Qualified
1 22008 Charlie 36. 22 2 4 1 5 20 49 Qualified
22006 Metro 41. 34 1 2 2 7 22
22005 Ruby 43. 48 2 0 4 3 21
22004 Raef Absent
22002 Ritz 40. 20 1 1 4 5 21
22001 Pi ng Pong 35. 48 0 1 2 8 15
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
26021 Artenis 38.43 0 1 3 7 16
2 26016 Pre No Tine 1 2 2 4 19
1 26014 Epi ¢ 38. 06 1 2 2 7 22
3 26010 Pl ay 33.49 1 2 1 4 17
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
12012 Acel a No Ti e 1 2 1 7 20
2 12011 Skye 39. 14 2 1 2 5 20 42 Qualified
12006 Sabl e No Ti e 0 0 0 0 Elim
3 12005 Phire 37.55 2 0 3 5 21
1 12004  Taxi 34.96 2 0 4 6 20 44 Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
3 14006  Zep 51.79 2
1 14003 Jazz (M 35.81 1
2 14001 Jonesy 38. 76 2
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 16008 Cull en 34. 06 2
16007 Belle (P) Absent
2 16003  Zeeva 39. 49 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt
1 18001 Fuj i 42.98 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 25.8%
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Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P16034
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P16029
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P16016
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Saturday, April 4, 2015
Performancelll Gamblers
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, April 4, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 V08001 El no 39. 84

5pt

2

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 V12002 Kiki D 35.73

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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D stance: 179 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 12012 Acel a
12006 Sabl e

1 12004 Taxi

D stance: 179 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 14006 Zep

D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

18001  Fuj i

D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16008 Cul I en
16007 Belle (P)

2 16004 Skyl ar
16003 Zeeva

D stance: 185 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

2 22060 Dash
22054 Bean
22050 Onen
22046 Vi nca
22039 Brite
22038 Enchant ed

Saturday, April 4, 2015

Masters Jumpers
49 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
38.91 0. 00 1 0 0
Absent
36. 85 0. 00 0 0 0
49 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
31.77 0. 00 0 0 0
46 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
46 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts R S F
30. 39 0. 00 0 0 0
39. 97 0. 00 0 0 0
37.39 0. 00 0 0 0
No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0

45 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Ti e TFlts R S F
31.02 0. 00 0 0 0
Absent
29.21 0. 00 0 2 0
Absent
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No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0
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22035 G nger (La) 29.57 0. 00 0
22034 Swift 36. 65 0. 00 1
22033 Kel so 31. 38 0. 00 1
22028 Bryce No Ti e 0. 00 0
22027 d ewe No Tinme 0. 00 0
22019 Qui ck No Tinme 0. 00 0
3 22018 Bonita 31.48 0. 00 0
22012 Tar ga 41. 90 0. 00 1
1 22008 Charlie 30. 82 0. 00 0
4 22005 Ruby 32.77 0. 00 0
22004 Raef Absent
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 45 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
26021 Artem s No Time 0. 00 0
1 26014 Epi c 36. 01 0. 00 1
26010 Pl ay No Tinme 0. 00 0
26006 Spar k Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 24
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Saturday, April 4, 2015
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 48 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 P16033 Bud 33.41 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P16031 Dilly Absent
2 P16029 Fresca 41.75 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
P16016 Ammo 30. 69 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16010 Trudy 48. 00 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
1 P16007 Sundae 33. 69 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16004 Meg 45. 46 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 48 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 P20025 Madel i ne 38.15 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P20021 Mo 34.92 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
P20018 d enentine 43.08 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
P20014 Kai a Absent
2 P20011 Ditto 34.84 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 P20004 Hailey (S) 33.43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
D stance: 181 yards SCT: 49 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
Gem 49. 68 0. 68 2 0 0 0 10. 68
3 P12016 Vortex 47.55 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P12015 Petey No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P12014 Bl aze 34. 44 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P12010 Shannon No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12008 I np No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12006 Benny No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P12002 WMaggie Moo 39.96 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 52 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08009 Rk 39.24 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 20

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 35.0%

Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 52 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 V12002 Kiki D 35. 97 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00

V12001 Lark Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocork



Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
22042 Luce 17. 88 1+7
1 22050 Onen 46. 20 1+7 1+6 1+7 1+7
22008 Charlie 38.50 1+7 1+7 1+7
22002 Ritz 41. 13 1+7 1+7 1+0 1+3
22053 Puck 41. 46 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+7
22018 Bonita 50. 76 1+7 1+7 1+0 140
22009 Tuul i 28.51 1+7  1+7
22034 Swi ft 36. 57 1+7 1+7 1+6 1+7
22026 Sequel Absent
22012 Tar ga 55. 65 1+7  1+7
3 22005 Ruby 38. 68 1+7 1+7 1+3
22035 G nger (La) Absent
2 22013 Hana 46. 83 147 1+7 1+7
22038 Enchant ed 51. 42 1+7 1+7 1+7
22020 Tee 25. 28 1+7 1+0
22039 Brite Absent
22054 Bean Absent
4 22063 Ty 47.75 1+7 1+0 1+7
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
1 26014 Epi c 50.74 1+3  1+7 1+7 1+7
3 26008 Ffynch No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+6 140
2 26021 Artem s 49. 80 147  1+7 1+7
26010 Pl ay 14. 30 1+0
Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
1 14001  Jonesy 46. 72 1+7 1+7 1+7
2 14006 Zep 52.79 1+0 1+7 1+7
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 18 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RGCS
1 18001 Fuj i 34. 07 1+7 1+7 146 1+3

Saturday, April 4, 2015
M aster s Snooker
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Openi ng: 51 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 12012 Acel a 59. 67 1+7
12004 Taxi No Ti e
3 12006 Sabl e No Ti e 1+7
2 12010 Bubba Watso 54. 27 147
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 16007 Belle (P) 51.42 147
2 16003 Zeeva 51. 24 1+7
3 16004 Skyl ar 41. 61 147
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 35.7%
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Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16033
1 P16018
P16007
2 P16029
P16022
3 P16004
P16009

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P20018
2 P20011

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12016
1 P12006
P12002
3 P12014
2 P12010
P12008

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 PO8009

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

Saturday, April 4, 2015

Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Ti me RC1
Bud 44, 14 1+7
Gomt 46. 22 1+7
Sundae 36. 68 1+7
Fresca 50. 69 1+7
Anna 35. 86 1+7
Meg 64. 69 1+7
Pi ka 45, 47 1+7
Per f ormance |11
Ti me RC1
Cl enentine 49.69 1+7
Dtto 39. 27 1+7
Perf ormance |11
Ti me RC1
Vor t ex No Ti ne 1+7
Benny 48. 95 1+7
Maggi e Moo 40. 68 1+7
Bl aze 37. 47 1+7
Shannon 66. 22 1+7
I mp 57.77 1+7
Per f ormance |11
Ti me RC1
R k 38. 80 1+7
16
0
0
0
of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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D stance: 185 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 18001 Fuj i
D stance: 185 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
16003 Zeeva
1 16001 Cruzer
D stance: 183 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 14006 Zep
D stance: 183 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
12012 Acel a
1 12011 Skye
12006 Sabl e
2 12005 Phire
3 12004 Taxi
D stance: 189 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane
22054 Bean
22050 Oonen
22039 Brite
22038 Enchant ed
2 22035 G nger (La)
22034 Swi ft

Saturday, April 4, 2015

SCT: 63 seconds

Ti me

49. 24

SCT: 63 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne
48. 55

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

64. 00

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

No Ti e
55. 00
Absent
64.21
51.21

SCT: 60 seconds

Ti me

Absent
49. 96
Absent
No Ti e
45. 67
Absent

Masters Standard
Masters 18 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 2 0
Masters 16 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 1 0 0
Masters 14 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 1 0 0
Masters 12 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0.21 0 0 0

0. 00 0 1 0
Masters 22 inch Judge:

TFI ts R S F

0. 00 0 2 0

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 00 0 0 0

Carol Mount
E Scor e
0 10. 00
Carol Mount
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 5.00
Carol Mount
E Scor e
0 5. 00
Carol Mount
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 0. 00
0 0.21
0 5. 00
Carol Mount
E Scor e
0 10. 00
1 Elim
0 0. 00

Qualified

Qualified



3 22033 Kel so 47. 63 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22027 d ewe No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22026 Sequel 48. 41 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5. 00
22018 Bonita 53.73 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5. 00
1 22008 Charlie 44,12 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22005 Ruby No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 189 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
26021 Artem s Absent
26014 Epi c No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 26010 Pl ay 41. 48 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 21.1%



Saturday, April 4, 2015

Performancelll Standard

Perf ormance |11

R

0
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Perf ormance |11

R

Per f or mance

Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
1 P20004 Hailey (S) 51.73 0. 00
D stance: 189 yards SCT: 63 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
2 P16034 Bug 48. 12 0. 00
P16033 Bud No Time 0. 00
P16029 Fresca 67.95 4.95
P16028 Allie 50. 10 0. 00
3 P16022 Anna 48. 26 0. 00
1 P16016 Anmo 44.54 0. 00
P16010 Trudy No Time 0. 00
P16007 Sundae No Tinme 0. 00
P16005 Caper 55. 86 0. 00
Di stance: 183 yards SCT: 67 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts
1 PO8009 Ri k 73.58 6. 58
Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 66 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts
P12016 Vortex Absent
2 P12008 Inp 86. 64 20.64
P12006 Benny 55. 84 0. 00
1 P12004 Pochi 49. 54 0. 00
P12002 Maggie Moo No Tine 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 26.7%
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5.00
Elim

Mount

Mount

Qualified
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Saturday, April 4, 2015

Veterans Standard
D stance: 189 yards SCT: 66 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12002 Kiki D 52.17 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
D stance: 185 yards SCT: 69 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V08001 El np No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Saturday, April 4, 2015
Team Gamblers

Open: 25 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 41.08 pts 26 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score

1 26027 Wcked (S) 41.36 2 2 3 3 24 49 Qualified
26026 Vi vi an! 43. 80 2 1 5 0 0 23

3 26025 Di vot 42. 37 0 3 4 6 24 47 Qualified
26024 Tucker 37.30 0 3 3 3 14 32
26022 Touche' 45, 32 2 1 4 4 0 25

5 26020 Punk 41.01 2 2 2 4 18 42 Qualified
26018 Tex 44, 26 2 2 2 3 0 23
26017 Hal | i ah 40. 26 2 2 2 2 18 40
26016 Pre 41.12 0 3 2 4 8 25
26015 Super G 38.41 2 1 3 3 18 40
26013 Pace 40. 02 2 0 2 4 18 36
26009 Power 37.19 0 0 6 5 8 25
26008 Ffynch Absent

2 26006 Spar k 41. 95 2 2 3 3 24 49 Qualified
26005 Una 40.78 2 0 4 1 18 37
26004 W k 37.80 1 1 3 2 14 30

4 26002 Nashvill e 42.90 2 1 5 2 18 43 Qualified

Open: 25 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 42.50 pts 22 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
Pem 43. 67 0 4 2 7 0 23
22060 Dash 39.02 1 2 2 6 18 39
22053 Puck 40. 58 2 1 1 4 18 37
22052 Shar pi e 41. 07 0 2 4 2 12 28
22051 Ser ena 42.91 2 1 3 3 18 40
22048 Ni ke 38. 35 0 2 5 5 18 39
22047 Tach 37.31 0 2 3 3 8 23
22045 W spa 39. 66 1 1 6 2 18 40
22029 Lanbchop 39. 25 2 2 2 4 4 28
22026 Sequel 47. 29 0 2 5 6 0 22
22023 Di sco 38. 47 1 2 4 6 14 39
22022 Besti e 40. 73 2 1 4 2 8 31
22021 Brill 36. 43 2 0 5 3 14 37
22020 Tee 38. 95 2 2 3 3 14 39
22019 Qui ck 38. 16 1 2 4 5 18 42
3 22017 El vis 40. 20 2 2 2 3 24 47 Qualified
1 22016 Swir | 41. 00 0 4 4 6 28 54 Qualified
22013 Hana 38. 46 0 2 5 4 14 34
5 22011 Ranki n 39. 77 2 1 4 4 18 43 Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

WN OO O >

Open:

Pl ace

1

Open:

Pl ace

w -

Open:

Pl ace

3

22010
22009
22008
22007
22003
22044
22042
22031
22030
22027
22002

27 secs
Ar mband

16012
16011
16010
16008
16002
16009
16005
16004
16001

27 secs
Ar mband

18004

30 secs
Ar mband

12011

12002
12005

30 secs
Ar mband

14003

G no
Tuul
Charlie
Bob

W nni e
Scari e
Luce
Jack (V)
G aci e
C ewe
Rtz

Gam 20 secs
Nane

Bol t
Fergal i ciou
Mssy (M
Cull en
Spanky

Spry

Coach
Skyl ar
Cruzer

Gam 20 secs
Nane

Kr af t

Gam 22 secs
Nane

Skye

Jiff
Phire

Gam 22 secs
Nane

Jazz (M

40.
41.
38.

37.
43.
39.

44.
38.
39.

Ti

46.
38.
40.
41.
38.
40.
40.
42.
41.

Ti
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53
44
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74
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.45
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33
.34
22
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50

Cut of f:

nme
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02
63
30
29

Cut of f:

nme

.73

Cut of f:

nme

.08
.30
.49

Cut of f:

nme

.97

2 1
2 2
2 2
2 0
2 1
2 0
1 2
0 2
0 2
2 2
0 2
37.96 pts
5Pt 3Pt
1 2
2 1
1 1
2 2
2 2
2 3
2 0
2 2
2 0
19.55 pts
5Pt 3Pt
0 1
41. 65 pts
5Pt 3Pt
2 2
0 2
0 3
44,20 pts
5Pt 3Pt
2 2
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16 inch Judge

2Pt
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18 inch Judge

2Pt

3

12 inch Judge

2Pt

3
3
3

14 inch Judge

2Pt
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1Pt

WhPFPWEAWoawaoywm

1Pt

4

1Pt

~l

1Pt

18
24
14
18

14
12

20
14

Gambl e

18
14
18
18
14
14
18
18
18

Gambl e

10

Gambl e
24

0
8

Gambl e

0

40
49
37
38
24
19
32
27
19
43
33

Peggy Hamond

Scor e

40
34
41
47
38
40
41
44
43

Peggy Hamond

Scor e

23

Peggy Hamond

Scor e

49
19
24

Peggy Hamond

Scor e

25

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed



2 14004 Poti on 45, 37
1 14002 Race 47. 20

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

62

21
33. 9%

31
52

Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

o

A WEFE OO

Open:

Pl ace

(o3}

w

Open:

Pl ace

1

25 secs
Ar mband

P20019
P20016
P20014
P20012
P20007
P20006
P20003
P20001

25 secs
Ar mband

P16046
P16032
P16029
P16028
P16027
P16026
P16024
P16021
P16018
P16017
P16016
P16011
P16008
P16007
P16006
P16005
P16003
P16002
P16001

27 secs
Ar mband

P12025

Saturday, April 4, 2015
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 35.70 pts 20 inch Judge: Peggy Hamond

Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
Coast 41. 00 2 2 2 3 18 41
Kutter 39.31 1 0 6 2 18 37
Zer 39. 89 0 2 4 4 18 36
Kai a 41. 31 2 1 2 2 8 27
M| an 38. 00 2 2 2 4 14 38
Sir Prize 46. 77 2 2 2 4 14 38
Chno 40. 82 2 0 3 5 24 45
Bl i ng 39.58 2 0 5 2 18 40
Runor 39. 87 2 0 5 2 18 40

Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 34.56 pts 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hamond

Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
Charlie Absent

Hatri ck 39. 32 0 3 3 4 8 27
Fresca 39. 09 0 2 3 5 8 25
Alie 38. 18 2 0 3 2 14 32
CGusto 44, 86 0 1 4 3 0 14
Wi t ney 42. 23 0 0 2 5 14 23
Keel y 39. 86 1 1 3 3 18 35
M ssy (K) 37. 43 2 0 4 4 14 36
Gomt 43.91 2 2 2 1 0 21
Kestrel 37.82 0 2 5 5 8 29
Amo 37.93 2 2 4 3 18 45
Rem 40. 47 0 2 2 4 8 22
El vis 38. 11 1 2 2 4 18 37
Sundae 39.04 2 1 3 2 14 35
Schat zi 43. 50 0 1 3 4 0 13
Caper 40. 73 2 0 5 2 18 40
Sierra 38. 30 0 0 4 2 4 14
Razz 41. 04 0 3 3 4 14 33
dive 42.61 0 3 2 4 14 31

Gam 20 secs Qutoff: 24.08 pts 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hamond
Nare Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

St ar 43. 49 2 1 1 4 14 33

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed



2 P12017
P12013
3 P12012
P12001

pen: 30 secs

Pl ace Arnband
P08005
3 P08004
2 P08003
1 P08002

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

Gb 41. 34 0 3
Ketch (O 45. 62 0 3
Teddy 39.79 2 0
Ler oy 42. 22 0 0
Gam 22 secs Qutoff: 43.35 pts
Nanme Ti e 5Pt 3pt
Mul I'i gan 51. 84 0 1
Ruby (D) 47. 95 2 1
Eve 44, 22 0 4
G ddy Up 49. 67 2 2

36

1

0

0

of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

oo ww

8 inch Judge:
2Pt

W WH

Wk A~

1Pt

w ok b

N

12
18
18
24

27
23
25
17

Peggy Hamond
Ganbl e

Scor e

27
38
41
51

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 40.82
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 12011 Skye
12005 Phire
12002 Jiff
Qualifier Cutoff: 34.76
Pl ace Arnband Nane
14004 Poti on
2 14003 Jazz (M
1 14002 Race
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.40
Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 16011 Fergal i ciou
16005 Coach
16012 Bol t
16004 Skyl ar
4 16010 Mssy (M
1 16009 Spry
16008 Cul I en
3 16001 Cruzer
16002 Spanky
Qualifier Cutoff: 42. 38
Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 18004 Kr af t
Qualifier Cutoff: 36.98
Pl ace Arnband Nane

Pem

Saturday, April 4, 2015
Team Jumpers

12 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Ti me TFl ts R S
35. 50 0 0
No Ti ne 0 0
No Ti ne 0 0

14 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Ti me TFl ts R S
No Ti ne 0 0
39. 49 0 0
30. 23 0 0

16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Ti me TFl ts R S
31.00 1 0
No Ti e 0 0
No Ti e 0 0
No Ti e 0 0
34. 63 0 0
30. 57 0 0
32.57 1 1
32.02 1 0
38.58 0 0

18 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Ti me TFIts R S

36. 86 0 0

22 inch Judge: Peggy Hamond
Ti me TFI ts R S

38. 66 1 0

o o

o o

T

eNeolNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

=

o

m

P OOOORFrR kP PFO

Scor e

35.50
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
39. 49
30. 23

Scor e

33.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
34. 63
30. 57
39. 57
34.02
Elim

Scor e

36. 86

Scor e

40. 66

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3
6

22060
22053
22044
22052
22042
22029
22051
22031
22023
22048
22030
22022
22047
22027
22021
22045
22020
22002
22019
22026
22017
22016
22013
22011
22010
22009
22008
22007
22003

Dash
Puck
Scari e
Shar pi e
Luce
Lanbchop
Ser ena
Jack (V)
Di sco
Ni ke
Graci e
Besti e
Tach

d ewe
Bri l

W spa
Tee
Ritz
Qui ck
Sequel
El vis
Swir |
Hana
Ranki n
G no
Tuul
Charlie
Bob

W nni e

er Cutoff: 39.95
Ar mband Nane

26025
26024
26002
26022
26020
26018
26017
26016
26015
26013
26026
26009
26008
26027
26004
26006

Di vot
Tucker
Nashvill e
Touche'
Punk

Tex
Hal | i ah
Pre

Super G
Pace

Vi vi an!
Power
Ffynch

W cked (S
W k

Spar k

35.
37.

53.

43.
46.

34.
32.
38.
47.
39.

30.
33.
31.
37.

33.
34.
35.

36.
30.

26

65
60
Ti me
18
Ti me
Ti me
68
65
Ti me
60
54
65
96
20
Ti nme
17
88
78
77
Ti nme
09
22
29
Ti nme
40
54
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

i nch

Ti me

30.
34.
No

No

31.
33.
35.
39.
37.
32.
29.
51.
38.
33.

38.

63
54
Ti nme
Ti nme
04
96
44
89
83
80
83
27
32
79

L T7

96

Judge:
TFI ts
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O OONOOONOODOOODOOORFRPROONOODOOOOONPR

Peggy Hammond

R
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40. 65
51. 60
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
48.
Eli
48.
32.54
42. 65
54, 96
43. 20
Elim
30. 17
33. 88
33.78
41. 77
Elim
35. 09
46. 22
35.29
Elim
38. 40
40. 54
Elim
Elim
Elim

23233333

Scor e

35. 63
39.54
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
40. 44
39. 89
Elim
37.80
39. 83
56. 27
Elim
38.79
34.77
Elim

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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1 26005 Una 33.83

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0

33.83 Qualified



Saturday, April 4, 2015
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.51 8 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
3 P08003 Eve 39. 32 0 0 0 0 39. 32
2 P0O8005 Ml ligan 38.71 0 0 0 0 38.71
P08004 Ruby (D) 39. 38 0 0 0 0 39. 38
1 P08002 G ddy Up 33.49 0 0 0 0 33.49 Qalified

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.03 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 P12025 Star 38. 99 0 0 0 0 38.99 Qualified
2 P12017 Gb 39. 68 0 0 0 0 39.68 Qualified
P12001 Leroy 60. 90 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12013 Ketch (O 49. 31 1 0 0 0 51.31
3 P12012 Teddy 37.04 1 1 0 0 44,04 CQalified
Qualifier Cutoff: 38.01 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
P16046 Charlie Absent
P16029 Fresca No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16027 Gusto 52. 36 0 0 0 0 52. 36
P16017 Kestrel 44. 61 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16016 Anmmo 35.20 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16011 Rem 51.53 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16008 Elvis 33.94 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16007 Sundae 36. 64 0 1 0 0 41. 64
P16006 Schat zi 33.82 0 2 0 0 43. 82
P16005 Caper 34.18 0 1 0 0 39.18
P16003 Sierra 53. 46 0 0 0 0 53. 46
4 P16002 Razz 37.99 0 0 0 0 37.99 Qualified
P16001 dive 41. 15 0 0 0 0 41. 15
P16032 Hatrick 40. 79 0 0 0 0 40. 79
P16026 VWit ney 41. 43 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16018 G onit 44. 68 2 1 0 0 53. 68
1 P16024 Keely 31.41 0 0 0 0 31.41 Qualified
3 P16021 M ssy (K) 34.21 0 0 0 0 34.21 CQualified
2 P16028 Allie 33.54 0 0 0 0 33.54 Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff:
Ar nband Nane

Pl ace
2
P20007
1 P20006
P20003
4 P20001
3 P20016
P20012
5 P20014
P20019
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

38.81

Coast

Sir Prize
Chno

Bl i ng
Runor

Zer

M I an

Kai a
Kutter

20 inch Judge:
TFI ts

Ti me

33.
40.
32.
32.
35.
35.
37.
38.
43.

03
08
69
79
70
54
05
46
01

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Scor e

33.
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32.
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35.
35.
44.
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70
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Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
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Open:

Pl ace

3
2

(o3}

Open:

Pl ace

50 secs
Ar mband

26025
26027
26002
26026
26024
26020
26004
26017
26005
26016
26018
26015
26022
26013
26009
26008
26006

50 secs
Ar mband

22060
22053
22030
22052
22044
22029
22051
22042
22026
22048
22031
22023
22047
22027
22022
22045
22021
22002

QCut of f:
Nanme

Di vot

W cked (S)
Nashvill e
Vi vi an!
Tucker
Punk

W k
Hal | i ah
Una

Pre

Tex

Super G
Touche'
Pace
Power
Ffynch
Spar k

QCut of f:
Nanme

Pem
Dash
Puck
Graci e
Shar pi e
Scari e
Lanbchop
Ser ena
Luce
Sequel

Ni ke
Jack (V)
Di sco
Tach

d ewe
Besti e
W spa
Bri l
Ritz

42.78 pts 26 inch

Ti me

50.
48.
32.
48.
58.
52.
19.
.05

48
No
No
47

44.48 pts 22 inch

58
84
40
13
91
95
82

Ti me
Ti me

.02
56.
53.
55.
16.
58.

74
85
42
86
73
Ti nme

Ti me

No

53.
54.
29.

No
No

24.
29.
57.

No

40.
45.

No

20.
52.

No

49.
38.
48.

Ti nme
00
13
24
Ti me
Ti nme
86
87
32
Ti nme
78
29
Ti nme
16
41
Ti nme
87
06
94

Saturday, April 4, 2015

Team Snooker

RC1

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+0

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+0

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6

RC3

1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+5

1+4
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+0

1+5

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+5
1+6

1+6
1+6

1+5
1+6

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+7

1+4
1+5

1+5
143
1+5

1+5
1+5

142
1+5

Peggy Hammond

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

143
1+5
142
143
143
143

1+7
142

1+4

Peggy Hammond

27
27

0
14
20
20

0
14

0
14
27
20
20
14

0
20

0

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

143
143

143

1+5

143

143

1+5

1+5

Scor e

47
52
21
41
44
46

33

32
52
43
37
29

46

Scor e

34
46
42
15
12
45

15
35

39
37
34

30
54

43
41

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

1

Open:

Pl ace

3

=~ OIN

Open:

Pl ace

[EEN

Open:

Pl ace

3

22010
22020
22017
22016
22013
22011
22009
22008
22007
22003
22019

55 secs
Ar mband

18004

55 secs
Ar mband

16011
16005
16012
16004
16010
16001
16009
16008
16002

60 secs
Ar mband

14004

14003
14002

60 secs
Ar mband

12011

G no
Tee

El vis
Swir |
Hana
Ranki n
Tuul
Charlie
Bob

W nni e

Qui ck

Cut of f:
Nanme

Kr af t

QCut of f:
Nanme

Fergal i ciou
Coach

Bol t

Skyl ar
Mssy (M
Cruzer

Spry

Cull en
Spanky

Cut of f:
Nanme

Poti on

Jazz (M
Race

Cut of f:
Nanme

Skye

46.
.34
.81

& oo

51.

R

44.20 pts 18 inch

99

Ti me
48
Ti me

.48

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.35

Ti me

55.

45. 33 pts 16 inch

08

Ti me

44,
48.
42.
53.
53.
55.

No

28.
50.

44.20 pts 14 inch

98
30
90
55
86
69
Ti nme
00
00

Ti me

54.
57.

No

37.40 pts 12 inch

73
49
Ti me

Ti me

49.

14

1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+0
1+7

RC1

1+7

RC1

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7

RC1
1+7

1+7
1+7

RC1

1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5

1+7

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6

1+5

Judge:

RC2

1+6

RC3

1+5

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+6

1+6

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+7

RC3

1+5
1+5
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+5

RC3

1+6

1+3 27
1+3 20
0
1+2 0
1+3 27
0
1+7 20
0
0
0
1+3 20

Peggy Hammond
RC4 RC5 RC6 s

1+3 27

Peggy Hammond
RC4 RC5 RC6 s

1+3 27
1+2 27
1+3 27
1+3 27
1+3 27
1+5 27
1+3 5

0
1+3 20

Peggy Hamond
RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+3 20
1+3 27
1+7 14

Peggy Hammond
RC4 RC5 RC6 s

1+6 0

52
45
14
24
51
22
49

=

46

Scor e

52

Scor e

52
44
52
46
52
56
23
14
45

Scor e
45

52
39

Scor e

27

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



2 12005 Phire 57.19
1 12002 Jiff 64. 63

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

146 1+6 1+5 142
146 1+6 1+5 143

63

25
39. 7%

20
20

43
44

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, April 4, 2015
Perf. Versatility Snooker

Open: 55 secs QQutoff: 33.43 pts 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hamobnd

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score

P12025 Star 27.17 140 0 1
1 P12013 Ketch (O 53.51 146 1+5 143 27 44 Qualified
3 P12012 Teddy 48. 00 1+7 1+6 1+45 140 14 36 Qualified
2 P12017 Gb 64. 60 1+7 1+5 1+6 1+7 9 38 Qualified
4 P12001 Leroy 63. 13 1+6 1+5 1+2 20 36 Qualified

Open: 60 secs QQutoff: 38.25 pts 8 inch Judge: Peggy Hamobnd

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os Scor e
2 PO8005 Mulligan 45. 41 1+7 1+6 1+45 143 5 30
PO8003 Eve 38. 32 1+6 1+5 1+6 0 20
3 P08004 Ruby (D) 39. 98 1+7 1+6 1+6 0 22
1 P08002 G ddy Up 51. 07 1+7 1+6 1+45 143 20 45 Qualified

Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 41.93 pts 20 inch Judge: Peggy Hamobnd

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me RCI1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
Coast 17.92 1+6 1+0 0 8
P20019 Kutter 34. 89 1+6 145 1+3 14 31
P20012 M an No Ti e 1+0 1+6 145 1+3 5 23
4 P20007 Sir Prize 59. 85 1+7 1+6 1+5 1+4 20 46 Qualified
P20016 Zer 27. 27 1+7 1+6 0 15
3 P20006 Onhno 57. 17 1+7 1+6 1+5 1+4 20 46 Qualified
P20014 Kai a 40. 02 146 1+5 143 9 26
1 P20003 Bling 49.70 1+6 1+5 1+6 1+3 27 51 Qualified
2 P20001 Runor 51. 40 1+6 1+6 1+5 1+3 27 51 Qualified

Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 39.95 pts 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hamobnd

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Os Scor e

P16029 Fresca 51.42 1+6 145 1+2 20 36

P16032 Hatrick 25.79 1+6 1+6 1+0 0 15
2 P16024 Keely 46. 81 1+7 1+6 1+45 143 20 45 Qualified
1 P16005 Caper 49. 95 1+6 1+6 1+5 1+3 27 51 Qualified



P16046 Charlie Absent
5 P16028 Allie 53.91 147
P16027 Gusto 25. 58 146
7 P16026 Wit ney 58. 72 147
4 P16021 M ssy (K) 51. 05 146
P16016 Ammo 34. 23 146
8 P16018 G onit 57. 06 147
P16011 Rem 53. 80 146
P16008 Elvis No Ti e 147
P16007 Sundae 20.73 1+0
3 P16006 Schat zi 50. 29 147
P16003 Sierra 57.54 1+6
6 P16002 Razz 54.61 1+7
P16001 dive 58. 68 146
P16017 Kestrel 53. 46 1+0
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 36

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 17
Percent Qualified: 47.2%

1+6
1+0
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+5

1+5
1+0
1+6
1+5
143

1+5
142
1+5
1+6
1+5

142

142
143
142
1+4

143

142
142
143

20

20
27

14
20

20
20
20
14
20

44

44
45
24
40
37
15

45
36
44
38
38

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N O 01w o

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff:

43. 40

Armband Nane

Pem
22053 Puck
22042 Luce
22019 Qui ck
22045 W spa
22044 Scari e
22029 Lanbchop
22052 Shar pi e
22031 Jack (V)
22026 Seque
22051 Ser ena
22030 Graci e
22023 Di sco
22048 Ni ke
22027 d ewe
22021 Brill
22047 Tach
22020 Tee
22002 Ritz
22017 El vis
22016 Swir |
22013 Hana
22011 Ranki n
22022 Besti e
22010 G no
22009 Tuul
22008 Charlie
22007 Bob
22003 W nni e
22060 Dash
er Cutoff: 44.46

Armband Nane

26025
26027
26002
26026
26024
26022

Di vot

W cked (S)
Nashvill e
Vi vi an!
Tucker
Touche'

Saturday, April 4, 2015
Team Standard

22 inch Judge: Peggy Hamond
Ti me TFI ts R S

40. 20
51.81
No Ti e
48. 39
35.77
No Ti e
42. 79
48. 77
48. 24
57.34
37. 37
41. 35
48. 43
41. 48
50. 47
43. 59
69. 56
43. 59
No Ti e
35.14
No Ti e
42. 27
35. 04
41. 03
41. 23
38. 06
No Ti e
50. 45
42.78
No Ti e

OFRP NOOOOOOOOOONONRPFPFMNOOOOOOOOPRFr Oooo
ORPRPFPOOOORFRPROOOOFRLrNFPPPOOFRPPFPOOPFRPOPFPOOOLPR

26 inch
Ti me

Judge: Peggy Hamond
TFI ts R S

45.12
41. 99
39.94
35.32
50. 92
47. 35

NOOOOO
OFr,r NOOO

T

eNeoNeolNeNeoNolNeoNolNolNolNoNolNoNeoNolNolNeoNolNolNeoNoNolNeoNoNolNelNolNolNoelNol

T

OO OoOoOooOo

m

P OOPFRPOOO0OO0OORFRPRORFRPPFPOOOOOOOOOPFRPOPFRPOOPRPFRO

OO OO OoOPR

Scor e

45
E
E
50
40
E
47
E

48.
62.
42.
41.
52.
48.
59.
48.
83.

E
E

35.

E

42.
40.
41.
41.
38.

E
59
49
E

. 20
im
im
.39
.77
im
.79
im
24
34
37
35
43
48
47
59
56
im
im

im

27
04
03
23
06
im

.45
.78
im

Scor e

E

41
39
45
55
51

im

.99
.94
.32
.92
.35

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

P w oA

Qual i fi

Pl ace

w N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

26020 Punk

26017 Hal | i ah
26004 W k
26016 Pre
26015 Super G
26018 Tex
26013 Pace
26009 Power
26008 Ffynch
26006 Spar k
26005 Una

er Cutoff: 0.00
Armband Nane

18004 Kr af t

er Cutoff: 43.99
Ar mband Nane

16012 Bol t

16001 Cruzer
16011 Fergal i ciou
16009 Spry

16010 Mssy (M
16005 Coach

16008 Cull en
16004 Skyl ar
16002 Spanky

er Cutoff: 41.33
Armband Nane

14004 Poti on

14003 Jazz (M
14002 Race

er Cutoff: 50.31
Ar mband Nane

12011  Skye

36.
44,
51.
49,
52.
34.
42,
53.
Absent
48.
45,

19
67
27
56
64
06
13
40

94
02

18 i nch

Ti me

No Ti ne

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

38.
37.
.22
.94
. 65
.83
.23
.73
.42

14 inch Judge:

56
61

Ti me

48.
48.
35.

12 inch Judge:

61
22
94

Ti me

43.

75

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

o

Peggy Hammond

R

0

R

ecNeolNoNeolNall i NelNe

R

o o

R

OP OO0CO0OO0OODN

o

S

0

Peggy Hammond

S

oNoNeololl Nell ol S

Peggy Hamond

S

0
1
0

Peggy Hammond

S

OO OO0 OoOoOo

o

T

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

o o

OO OProOoOPFr OO0

=

m

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

o o

46.
44,

19
67

Elim

49.

56

Elim

34.
47.
53.

06
13
40

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

43.
37.
56.
44.
48.
39.
40.
39.
37.

56
61
22
94
65
83
23
73
42

Scor e

48.
53.
35.

61
22
94

Scor e

43.

75

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



2 12005 Phire 53. 55
3 12002 Jiff 54. 20

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

62

20
32. 3%

o

o

o o

0

53. 55
54. 20



Qualifier

Pl ace

Qualifier

Pl ace

W~NPFE 01O

Qualifier

Pl ace

3

Cut of f :

49. 54

Armband Nane

P16046
P16032
P16029
P16028
P16027
P16026
P16024
P16021
P16018
P16017
P16016
P16011
P16008
P16007
P16006
P16005
P16003
P16002
P16001

Cut of f :

Charlie
Hatri ck
Fresca
Alie
Gusto
Wi t ney
Keel y
M ssy (K)
Gomt
Kestrel
Amo
Rem

El vis
Sundae
Schat zi
Caper
Sierra
Razz
dive

47. 49

Armband Nane

P20019
P20016
P20014
P20012
P20007
P20006
P20003
P20001

Cut of f :

Coast
Kutter
Zer

Kai a

M I an

Sir Prize
Chno

Bl i ng
Runor

48. 04

Ar mband Nane

PO8005

Mul I'i gan

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

Absent

47.
66.
42.
61.
76.
40.
48.
50.
49.
.24

RS

20 inch Judge:

20
19
41
99
70
88
64
94
68

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

.45
45.
61.
48.
52.

95
28
40
93

Ti me

40.
44,
43.
48.
44,
43.
40.
41.
42.

8 inch Judge:

74
84
07
89
60
69
68
79
49

Ti me

60.

81

Saturday, April 4, 2015
Perf. Versatility Standard

Peggy Hammond

TRl ts R S
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
2 1
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 2
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Peggy Hamond
TFI ts R S

OO OOk OO0OO0OOo
ol NellolNolNeolNol el

Peggy Hamond
TFI ts R S

0 0

eNeoNolNeoNeolNolNolNoNolNoloNolNolNoNolNolNolNo

T

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

OO0 O0OO0OO0ORFRPFPPOOOOOOOOOO

m

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOoOOo

Scor e

47.
68.
42.
61.
85.
40.
50.
50.
59.
47.
Eli
Eli
Eli
50.
45.
61.
48.
52.

20
19
41
99
70
88
64
94
68
24
m

m

m

45
95
28
40

Scor e

40.
49.
43.
48.
46.
43.
40.
46.
42.

74
84
07
89
60
69
68
79
49

Scor e

60.

81

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



2 P08004 Ruby (D) 46. 58
P08003 Eve 55. 84
1 P08002 G ddy Up  41.78

Qualifier Cutoff: 61.56 12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
1 P12025 Star 51. 20
4 P12017 Gb 54.11
3 P12013 Ketch (O 55. 30
2 P12012 Teddy 44,11

P12001 Leroy 74. 29

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

TFl ts

o o

=

Peggy Hamond

R

O O oONO

S

OoONO OO

o o

T

OO OoOoo

o o

OO OoOoOo

46. 58
60. 84
41.78

Scor e

51. 20
58. 11
55. 30
54.11
74.29

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Al  Judge: Carol Mount

Pl ace

Tot al

Team Nane Ti e
3's a GO No Ti e
A Preview of the Qu 93.18
A Sharp Crew 89. 69
ASwirl, ADash.... 77.34
Bobbi ng on the Tee 70.93
Brilliant Sparks at 94.06
Cool Kids 84.54
Fergal i ous Spanks N 88. 64
Fi nal | y! Absent
Fol | ow The Numbers 69.29
Get Em 78. 33
Jazz -e Potion In t 90.02
Pawzi ng For No One 71.81
Roast ed Nut s! 82. 23
Runni ng A Puck 92. 90
Sui ci de Pace 91.71
Tex Likes Wcked La 97.30
Tri Tri Tri Again 68. 02
Weeeee 62. 36
WKk's a Scarie Punk 79.28
Wn Makes Rankin Ha 82. 65

Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O

Tot al
Tot al

1

Saturday, April 4, 2015

Team Relay
R S
2 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
3 2
3 3
0 1
0 0
2 2
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0
1 0
0 2
0 1
1 2
1 1

Nunber of Teans Showi ng: 20

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

m

OO0OPrPrPOOOCON

NPFPFPOFRPFPFPLPOORFL,OO

o

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

cNeolNoNeoNeolNeolNellolNolNolNolNe]

Scor e

304. 00
100. 18
96. 69
82.34
75.93
260. 06
105. 54
93. 64

69. 29
92. 33
240. 02
76. 81
82. 23
247.90
241.71
249. 30
78.02
217. 36
241. 28
389. 65



Saturday, April 4, 2015
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al  Judge: Carol Mount

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
A star Fresca 64. 32 0 0 0 0 0 64. 32
Devil in The Detail 51.09 0 2 0 0 0 61. 09

Dusk' s Treasure 53.04 0 0 0 1 0 203. 04

G ddy Up, Ruby! 56. 60 0 0 0 1 0 206. 60

Grls Run Wid 65. 26 1 0 0 1 0 217. 26
2 Let's Get a Sundae 55.64 0 0 0 0 0 55. 64
4 Ml an has Plenty of 57.47 1 0 0 0 0 59. 47
Protect and... Sheep 67.47 1 0 0 0 0 69. 47
Razz em Ler oy! 76. 06 0 0 0 0 0 76. 06
Reni's CGoing For Th 86.47 0 1 0 0 0 91. 47
Sir Prize Elvis is 66.85 2 1 0 0 0 75. 85
3 Super Coast 56. 60 0 0 0 0 0 56. 60
TBD 62. 64 0 0 0 0 0 62. 64

There and Back Agai 54.94 1 0 0 1 0 206. 94

Toy Story 60. 00 0 0 0 1 0 210. 00
Two Brunettes a Blo 74.62 0 0 0 0 0 74. 62
1 Two For The Rhode 51. 69 0 0 0 0 0 51.69
War f ace 58. 02 0 1 0 0 0 63. 02

Total Nunber of Teanms Show ng: 18
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: O
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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